vOCY200510-12 Capitals of Culture
Venice (Venezia), IT - Barcelona, ES
May 10, 2020 - May 22, 2020, 12 days on board of Crystal Serenity

Date Port Arrival Departure

Sun May 10 Venice (Venezia), IT

Mon May 11 Venice (Venezia), IT 03:00 PM
Tue May 12 Dubrovnik, HR 12:00 PM 09:00 PM
Wed May 13 Kotor, ME 08:00 AM 05:00 PM
Thu May 14 Corfu (Kérkira), GR 08:00 AM 10:00 PM
Fri May 15 Cruising the Ionian Sea

Sat May 16 Siracusa, IT 08:00 AM 05:00 PM
Sun May 17 Sorrento, IT 07:30 AM 06:00 PM
Mon May 18 Rome/Civitavecchia, IT 07:30 AM 09:00 PM

Tue May 19 Cruising the Mediterranean Sea

Tue May 19 Monte Carlo, MC 12:00 PM

Wed May 20 Monte Carlo, MC 06:00 PM
Thu May 21 Cruising the Mediterranean Sea

Thu May 21 Barcelona, ES 12:00 PM

Fri May 22 Barcelona, ES






